
 

 LEGAL NOTICE 

 
 

The following dates and times are scheduled for the 2024 Work Sessions and Council Meetings of 
the Montgomery City Council: 
 

DATE      WORK SESSION  COUNCIL MEETING 
 

Tuesday, January 2               4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m.                      
Tuesday, January 23    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, February 6    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 20    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, March 5    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, March 19    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, April 2    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 16    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, May 7    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 21    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, June 4    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 18    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, July 2    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 16            4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, August 6          4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 20         4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, September 3    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 17      4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 1         4:00 p.m.    5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 15                4:00 p.m.     5:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, November 5    4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 19   4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, December 3     4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 17   4:00 p.m.   5:00 p.m. 

 
The Work Sessions will be held in the Council Auditorium at 4:00 p.m., 103 North Perry Street, 
Montgomery, Alabama. 

 
The Council Meetings will be held at 5:00 p.m. in the Council Auditorium, 103 North Perry Street, 

Montgomery, Alabama. 
  
 For additional information, contact the City Clerk’s Office, 334-625-2195.         

 
BRENDA GALE BLALOCK 

CITY CLERK 


